NET'ADEAL ZACH BRYAN + Hotel stay Dublin #2
COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. INETE]

2 Bethany Gallagher
9 Wendy Mcsorley
14 Sophie Conlon
16 Francis Mc Neely
25 Martin Gavigan
34 Martina Martin
35 Bradley Smyton
44 Donna Wigham
46 Lee Miller

53 Harold Crawford
55 Kirsty Mullally
57 Emilie Gallagher
59 Keith Woods
60 Laura Bratton
61 Sinead Goodwin
65 Gavin Bullion
72 Donal Mcgandy
7 Shirley Mcgrath
78 Lesley Shiels
83 Caitlin Tivnan
84 Lisa Donaghy
86 Gavin Bullion
87 Paula Brown
88 Tanya Large
90 Gavin Bullion
91 Christopher Marlow
94 Diane Phair.diane
95 Kacey Stubbs
99 Martin Gavigan
100 Louise Keenan
101 Aoife Ferris
103 Patricia lrwin
109 Emilie Gallagher
110 Hugh Cadden
111 Donna Wigham
113 Alanna Crawford
120 Roxanne Mccaffrey
124 Paula Brown
125 Ciara Love
129 James Campbell
135 Martin Gavigan
136 Martina Mcelroy
139 Anne Farry
143 Lorraine Gilroy
146 Brian Mcdonald
153 Hugh Cadden
155 Rory Greene
160 Jenna Robinson
162 Leanne Collum

Total: 74 « Draw: June 16, 2025 11:00 pm Page 1 of 2
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167
169
172
175
179
181
183
185
192
193
195
197
198
201
202
204
205
210
213
214
215
216
217
219
220

James O Gorman
Roisin Hackett
Erica Crawford
Yvonne Mcelhill
Laura Bratton
Lauren Phair
Neville Trimble
Nathan O&€™brien
Nicholle Brazil
Kiera Large
Jenna Robinson
Kate Linden
Veronica Conlon
Helen Maye
Karen Greene
Holly Hughes
Christopher Marlow
Lorraine Gilroy
Neville Trimble
Patricia Mcsheahill
Clare Gilleece
Gavin Bullion
Sophie Conlon
Thomas Burns

Ciara Love

Total: 74 « Draw: June 16, 2025 11:00 pm
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